Price List Low Season

Half Board Single

per person Double

Full Board Single

per person Double
At all times

Children up to 3 years old

Additional cot (please order)

Children aged 3 to 6 years

Lodging single room with breakfast

Lodging double room with breakfast (price per room)

Extra charge for comfort room

www.hotel-miralago.com

85,00
80,00
88,00

85,00

High Season
88,00
85,00
89,00

90,00

Gratis

20,00

-30%

60,00/ 70,00
90,00/110,00

14,00



