Price L	Price List		High Season
Half Board	Single	85,00	88,00
per person	Double	80,00	85,00
Full Board	Single	88,00	89,00
per person	Double	85,00	90,00

## At all times

Children up to 3 years old	Gratis
Additional cot (please order)	20,00
Children aged 3 to 6 years	-30%
Lodging single room with breakfast	60,00 / 70,00
Lodging double room with breakfast (price per room)	90,00 / 110,00
Extra charge for comfort room	14,00